
SOL SERTOES KITESURF
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross e TT:R
Dia 1: Fortim/CE - Fortaleza/CE (68km)

23/10/2025 - 03:06:54
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Categoria: Wing Pro Feminina

 

POS NUM
COMPETIDOR (origem)
Bike
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 155
ROCIO REIGERT
SAO PAULO/SP
WIND HOUSE

11:20:00 13:21:23.940 02:01:23.94
* * *

* * *

02:01:23.94
33.61

2 157
TACIANA GONCALVES
PERUIBE/SP
LAGARTIXA

11:20:00 14:11:44.370 02:51:44.37
* * *

* * *

02:51:44.37

00:50:20.43
23.76

3 152
PRISCILA SIQUEIRA LOPES DE SOUZA
PERUIBE/SP
LAGARTIXA

11:20:00 15:05:38.620 03:45:38.62
* * *

* * *

03:45:38.62

01:44:14.68
00:53:54.25

18.08


